
Wards

Anchorsholme Ward Cllr. Galley 0 0 0 0 £7,602.07 £0.00 £7,602.07

BC1001/BC1101 Cllr. A Williams 0 0 0 0 £7,602.08 £0.00 £7,602.08

Bispham Ward Cllr. Clapham 1 1 0 0 £8,814.88 £558.00 £8,256.88

BC1002/BC1102 Cllr. Wilshaw 1 1 0 0 £8,814.88 £558.00 £8,256.88

Bloomfield Ward Cllr. Cain 1 1 0 0 £8,445.95 £125.00 £8,320.95

BC1003/BC1103 Cllr. Hobson 1 1 0 0 £8,445.95 £125.00 £8,320.95

Brunswick Ward Cllr. Blackburn 0 0 0 0 £8,823.68 £0.00 £8,823.68

BC1004/BC1104 Cllr. G Coleman 0 0 0 0 £8,823.68 £0.00 £8,823.68

Claremont Ward Cllr. I Taylor 2 2 0 0 £9,073.45 £1,125.00 £7,948.45

BC1005/BC1105 Cllr. L Williams 2 2 0 0 £9,073.44 £1,125.00 £7,948.44

Clifton Ward Cllr. P. Burdess 0 0 0 0 £8,061.11 £0.00 £8,061.11

BC1006/BC1106 Cllr. Hutton 0 0 0 0 £8,061.11 £0.00 £8,061.11

Greenlands Ward Cllr. Scott 2 2 0 0 £9,457.38 £488.92 £8,968.46

BC1007/BC1107 Cllr. Wing 2 2 0 0 £9,457.37 £488.92 £8,968.45

Hawes Side Ward Cllr. Brookes 0 0 0 0 £9,042.70 £0.00 £9,042.70

BC1008/BC1108 Cllr. Critchley 0 0 0 0 £9,042.69 £0.00 £9,042.69

Highfield Ward Cllr. Hunter 1 1 0 0 £7,500.40 £1,600.00 £5,900.40

BC1009/BC1109 Cllr. Mitchell 0 0 0 0 £7,500.40 £0.00 £7,500.40

Ingthorpe Ward Cllr. Cross 0 0 0 0 £9,967.96 £0.00 £9,967.96

BC1010/BC1110 Cllr. Farrell 0 0 0 0 £9,967.96 £0.00 £9,967.96

Layton Ward Cllr. Mrs Benson 0 0 0 0 £9,234.36 £0.00 £9,234.36

BC1011/BC1111 Cllr. M Mitchell 2 2 0 0 £9,234.36 £1,280.00 £7,954.36

Marton Ward Cllr. D Coleman 0 0 0 0 £9,984.93 £0.00 £9,984.93

BC1012/BC1112 Cllr. Stansfield 0 0 0 0 £9,984.93 £0.00 £9,984.93

Norbreck Ward Cllr. Mrs Callow 0 0 0 0 £9,360.40 £0.00 £9,360.40

BC1013/BC1113 Cllr. Sloman 0 0 0 0 £9,360.40 £0.00 £9,360.40

Park Ward Cllr. Campbell 0 0 0 0 £9,182.42 £0.00 £9,182.42

BC1014/BC1114 Cllr. Kirkland 0 0 0 0 £9,182.42 £0.00 £9,182.42

Squires Gate Ward Cllr. Cox 0 0 0 0 £7,500.00 £0.00 £7,500.00

BC1015/BC1115 Cllr. Walsh 0 0 0 0 £7,500.00 £0.00 £7,500.00

Stanley Ward Cllr. Baker 0 0 0 0 £10,000.00 £0.00 £10,000.00

BC1016/BC1116 Cllr. Roberts 0 0 0 0 £10,000.00 £0.00 £10,000.00

Talbot Ward Cllr. Hugo 1 1 0 0 £9,130.14 £3,496.62 £5,633.52

BC1017/BC1117 Cllr. Smith 1 1 0 0 £9,130.13 £3,496.62 £5,633.51

Tyldesley Ward Cllr. Collett 0 0 0 0 £10,000.00 £0.00 £10,000.00

BC1018/BC1118 Cllr. Matthews 0 0 0 0 £10,000.00 £0.00 £10,000.00

Victoria Ward Cllr. Jackson 0 0 0 0 £9,664.44 £0.00 £9,664.44

BC1019/BC1119 Cllr. Owen 0 0 0 0 £9,664.43 £0.00 £9,664.43

Warbreck Ward Cllr. Scott 0 0 0 0 £8,178.71 £0.00 £8,178.71

BC1020/BC1120 Cllr. Mrs Scott 0 0 0 0 £8,178.71 £0.00 £8,178.71

Waterloo Ward Cllr. O'Hara 0 0 0 0 £10,000.00 £0.00 £10,000.00

BC1021/BC1121 Cllr. Robertson BEM 1 1 0 0 £10,000.00 £892.23 £9,107.77

Total No. of 

Requisitions 

Submitted

No. of 

Requisitions 

Approved

Total No. of 

Requisitions 

Completed

Appendix 3 (c)

Blackpool Council

Ward Budgets

2021/22

Remaining          

2021-22 Budget

Total 2021-22 

Budget

2021-22 Budget 

Committed to 

Approved 

Schemes

No. Awaiting 

Approval
Ward Councillors

£15,359.31 £362,690.61Ward Totals 18 18 0 0 £378,049.92

£353,049.92 £15,359.31 £337,690.61

Income Budget                     -                     -                     -                     - £0.00

£0.00 (£25,000.00) 

Month 3

£0.00 £0.00

Area Ward Totals 18 18 0 0

Unallocated Budget                     -                     -                     -                     - (£25,000.00) 


